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swseTwanRugavyuiisgunalilaesyyingussasd/annzia 28,525.65
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%Jm%aenwn'iﬁwmaﬁdﬁu’a?;u 1,497,543.98

- Yo o
YD g\/ AR

(u9anen  dwma )

UnivmsRusasUddiuiynis

o
YD

(wreuasiad gassuean )

N gt/mﬁ'mqﬂéfaa

il

HE1IBNINBIAR




NuIN

nIRNEONT

y3InAssSULHEY

nUINSWLHIN

saunanselanas1saulnn uashaniswadive
nnaseldidnmda

nATYAIINU

PUINATBINATS

NUIARUYANYU

M IVIMTAIFUATUSA
389U TUITANIUY T
Yauuszann w.e. 2567
$ufl 1 wweu 2567 feduil 30 fiquneu 2567 (laswnadl 3)

Jsgean
mMEfiAuuardsanadne
ety
2 sendn

s  5uRNlanEeIns
Asssutdeulvauganisvieasn

Asssudeufivuarauyares
Asssutisuluniseannilsde
frsssunienda TUse Andausiu
Asssuisaiienfunisaiuny
Asssuisniefunsdeunided
Asssuieieafunsyaiuuay
Asssulendu q
AUSURNTZYNRANMINERIIDS
ATUNSRAdQN
alusugaiurhnmsiiveuds
alusugaiuvmsmindaina
Aluaunausznaumsamavsy
Anluougndnseaanuiismine
rluaugasnhedudnluiinie
alusugaieafiuniseuna

souviNnAIsIIULdeY AUSU wazluayyn
wATIElAINNINGAY

ponile ,
saununselaannsndau
snelaanuse

FNIRUNLAYYDS
ANUNBULUURNALAZANS B4
ANUTRIENUILAZABLONENT
s18lfiinndndu 9
- svnaseldilandna
AENRRANANINEAY
sMNUNTEIANNU
AU
ASyadiiua w5, fvun
nByaduRiumN 1.5, Saass
AEINAANE
nMeassnaniia
ANNIANAS
Amnmeanaslinsideu
Asssulisuaanziiouanduazif
SIURUNNBINETS
Guaavuuily

SWAUWRURAVYY.

FAUNINUA

Uszanunisg

~100,000.00
17,000.00
~60,000.000

 177,00000

500.00
~140,000.00
500.00
200.00
500.00
500.00
6,000.00
0.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
10,000.00

500.00

1,000.00
1,000.00
210,700.00
120,000.00
~120,000.00
1,100,000.00
1,100,000.00
1,000.00
500.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
3,500.00
1,000.00
~1,000.00
850,000.00
10,000,000.00
3,000,000.00

©200,000.00

3,700,000.00
60,000.00
40,000.00
500,000.00

18,350,000.00

17,000,000.00
17,000,000.00
36,962,200.00

U

~11,850.00

- 141,521.39

349.20
30,160.00
0.00
60.00
0.00
50.00
0.00
6,335.00
0.0
61,067.00
0.00

- 0.00

0.00

0.00

- 0.00
460.00
98,481.20
0.00

, 0.00
~224,200.00
224,200.00
1,000.00
0.00

100.00
~190.00
1,290.00
3,175.00
3,175.00
1103,090.63

1,727,128.02

1,235,754.54
28,329.92
1,270,268.71
13,168.90
9,812.21
98,939.00
4,486,491.93
4,407,160.00
4,407,160.00
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20,443.39
-7,772.00
~-48,150.00
-35,478.61
-150.80
-109,840.00
-500.00
-140.00
-500.00
-450.00
-6,000.00
6,335.00
-20,000.00
41,067.00
-5,000.00
~-5,000.00
~ -10,000.00
-500.00
~-1,000.00
-540.00
-112,218.80
~120,000.00
-120,000.00
-875,800.00
-875,800.00
0.00

-500.00
-900.00

~ -810.00
-2,210.00
2,175.00
2,175.00
-706,909.37
-8,272,871.98
-1,764,245.46
-171,670.08
-2,429,731.29
-46,831.10
-30,187.79
-401,061.00
-13,863,508.07
-12,592,840.00
-12,592,840.00
-27,599,880.48
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61,066.00
2,400.00
8,618,000.00
1,867,200.00
30,000.00
200,000.00
655,384.00
11,434,050.00
695,520.00
120,000.00
120,000.00
115,920.00
1,142,640.00
7,675,663.00
119,820.00
252,000.00
42,000.00
271,200.00
1,094,004.00
132,000.00
11,780,767.00
293,746.00
16,000.00
248,400.00
81,750.00
2,082,000.00
35,000.00
1,722,887.00
375,000.00
328,600.00
74,000.00
913,000.00
250,000.00
148,000.00
300,000.00
400,000.00
25,000.00
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12,000.00
0.00
2,050,800.00
424,000.00
4,500.00
65,145.00
13,759.35
2,570,204.35
173,880.00
30,000.00
30,000.00
28,980.00
285,660.00
1,777,350.00
28,675.00
63,000.00
10,500.00
67,800.00
216,000.00
24,000.00
2,735,845.00
117,900.00
0.00
36,600.00
12,205.00
569,735.00
3,450.00
195,589.00
46,107.20
145,907.00
19,295.00
339,946.60
73,906.00
6,300.00
0.00
71,680.00
11,025.00
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15,000.00
40,000.00
0.00
10,000.00
650,000.00
4,000.00
30,000.00
50,000.00
12,000.00
8,104,383.00
79,000.00
17,500.00
75,000.00
110,500.00
3,581,000.00
3,863,000.00
1,620,000.00
160,000.00
1,780,000.00
36,962,200.00
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0.00

750.00
195,236.79
642.00
19,730.00
8,859.60

0.00
1,874,864.19
0.00

0.00

0.00
25,400.00
278,712.00
304,112.00
379,750.00
0.00
379,750.00
7,864,775.54
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